Right Choice,Right LEDs
Super flux LED Waterproof LED Module Series
Judged against the performance of standard neon or fluorescent lamps, RightLEDs Super Flux L
ED Modules are ideal for signage channel letters which provide significant energy cost reductions
（less 40%than neon）, easier jobsite installation(splice connector or twist-on wire connector and 3
M double-faced sticking tape), free  maintenance and more consistent brightness.
Customer segments: Retail, restaurant, hospital, grocery and casino
Part Number: RFS4812-3w

Part No RFS4812-3W RFS4812-3B RFS4812-3G RFS4812-3Y RFS4812-3R
Mechanical Dimension
Copyright © 2001-2010 RightLEDs Co,. Ltd
Tel: 86-755-2765 6979 Fax: 86-755-2765 6780
Web: www.RightLEDs.com E-mail: info@rightleds.com
Right Choice,Right LEDs
NO.1 NO.2 NO.20NO.1
2300mm
90.55in
LED Power Supplies
*Formulation=Watts per module*No of Module*1.1
* Please ensure the power supply is of adequate power to operate the total load.
。Correct electrical polarity needs to be observed.
。Assembly must not damage or destroy conducting paths on the circuit board.
Part Number Input Voltag Output Voltage Watts Load
RP12-30W 30 W/B/G12meters R/Y 7.5Meters
RP12-50W 50 W/B/G20meters R/Y 12Meters
RP12-60W 60 W/B/G25meters R/Y 15Meters
RP12-100W 100 W/B/G42meters R/Y 28Meters
RP12-150W 150 W/B/G65meters R/Y 48Meters
RP12-200W 200 W/B/G100meters R/Y 55Meters
RP12-300W 300 W/B/G125meters R/Y 75Meters
RP12-350W 350 W/B/G150meters R/Y 97Meters
RP12-400W 400 W/B/G175meters R/Y 110Meters
RP12-700W 700 W/B/G310meters R/Y 9Meters
RP12-1000W
220V AC
12V DC
1000 W/B/G440meters R/Y 227Meters